www.galilmc.com  / Galil Motion Control, Inc. 1
ACCELERA
Features
■ Packaged controller in 1 through 8 axis versions:
DMC-40x0 where x=1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8 axes
■ (1) 10/100BASE-T Ethernet port with Auto MDIX
(2) RS232 ports up to 115 kbaud
■ User-configurable for stepper or servo motors on any

DMC-40x0 Series
Ethernet/RS232 Accelera Series, 1–8 axes
Ordering Information
DMC Controller
OPT CODE DESCRIPTION
DIN DIN Rail mounting option
12 V 12 VDC controller power
16BIT 16-Bit ADC for analog inputs. 12-bits is standard
NRExxxx Customized upgrades
-ETL Option for ETL certification and documentation
ICM  Interconnect board
OPT CODE DESCRIPTION
SSI SSI Encoders. Quadrature encoders are standard
DIFF Differential analog motor command outputs. Single-ended
is standard
LAEN Low Amp Enable. High Amp Enable is standard
24 V 24 V Amp enable-sourcing. 5 V sinking is standard
STEP Differential Step/Direction outputs. Single-ended is standard
I100 Specify sinusoidal encoder. Digital is standard
I200 Specify 26-pin axis connectors (recommended if using
external drives)
HAEN High amplifier enable
SINK Sinking amplifier enable
SOURCE Sourcing amplifier enable
SDM and AMP Drives
OPT CODE DESCRIPTION
100mA 100 mA output capacity for AMP-43140. Default is 1 Amp
ISAMP Isolation of power between each AMP amplifier
ISCNTL Isolation of controller power from amplifier power
SSR No current during motor off
CMB  Communication board
OPT CODE DESCRIPTION
5 V 5 V for the extended I/O. 3.3 V is standard
422 RS422 on main, auxiliary or both
Example: DMC-4080-C012-I000-I000-D3040-D3040
Part Number Generator: http://www.galilmc.com/products/dmc-40x0-part-number.php
Options
Note: If a special option is required, place the appropriate OPT CODE inside a
parenthesis directly following the  respective DMC, CMB, ICM, SDM or AMP
part numbers. Use commas for multiple options within a parenthesis.
Ordering Information continued on the next page.
1- through 8-axis Models:
Number
of Axes
1: 1-axis
2: 2-axes
3: 3-axes
4: 4-axes
5: 5-axes
6: 6-axes
7: 7-axes
8: 8-axes
Shunt Regulator
(optional)
D M C - 4 0 x 0 - C x x x - I x x x - I x x x - D x x x x - D x x x x - S R 9 0
Drive— Axes 5 –8 (optional)
3020: two 500 Watt servo motor drives
3040: four 500 Watt servo motor drives
3140: four 20 Watt servo motor drives
3240: four 750 Watt servo motor drives
3540: four 600 Watt servo drives — sinusoidal commutation
3640: four 20 Watt servo drives — sinusoidal commutation
4040: four 1.4 A stepper motor drives— Full, Half, 1/4, 1/16
4140: four microstep drives
Drive — Axes 1–4 (optional)
3020: two 500 Watt servo motor drives
3040: four 500 Watt servo motor drives
3140: four 20 Watt servo motor drives
3240: four 750 Watt servo motor drives
3540: four 600 Watt servo drives — sinusoidal commutation
3640: four 20 Watt servo drives — sinusoidal commutation
4040: four 1.4 A stepper motor drives— Full, Half, 1/4, 1/16
4140: four microstep drives
Interconnect
(1st four axes)
000: Digital encoder
100: Sinusoidal encoder
200: Separate Axis
Connectors
Communication
012: one Ethernet port
and two RS232 ports
Interconnect
(2nd four axes)
000: Digital encoder
100: Sinusoidal encoder
200: Separate Axis
Connectors
ACCELERA
www.galilmc.com  / Galil Motion Control, Inc. 9
DMC-40x0 Series
Ethernet/RS232 Accelera Series, 1–8 axes
Ordering Information — continued
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY 1                    QUANTITY 100
DMC-4010-C012-I000 1-axis Ethernet/RS232 controller with ICM-42000 $1595 $  945
DMC-4020-C012-I000 2-axis Ethernet/RS232 controller with ICM-42000 $1695 $  995
DMC-4030-C012-I000 3-axis Ethernet/RS232 controller with ICM-42000 $1995 $1095
DMC-4040-C012-I000 4-axis Ethernet/RS232 controller with ICM-42000 $2295 $1195
DMC-4050-C012-I000-I000 5-axis Ethernet/RS232 controller with ICM-42000 $2695 $1495
DMC-4060-C012-I000-I000 6-axis Ethernet/RS232 controller with ICM-42000 $2895 $1595
DMC-4070-C012-I000-I000 7-axis Ethernet/RS232 controller with ICM-42000 $3045 $1695
DMC-4080-C012-I000-I000 8-axis Ethernet/RS232 controller with ICM-42000 $3195 $1795
ICM-42100 (-I100)   Sinusoidal encoder inputs instead of quad inputs. Replace -I000 with -I100 add $  100 add $ 60
ICM-42200 (-I200)   Individual 26-pin HD connectors for each axis. Replace -I000 with -I200 add $ no add $ no
AMP-43040 (-D3040) Four 500 W servo motor drives $ 700 $  400
AMP-43020 (-D3020) Two 500 W servo motor drives $ 450 $ 275
AMP-43140 (-D3140) Four 20 W servo motor drives $ 175 $ 155
AMP-43240 (-D3240) Four 750 W servo motor drives $ 900 $ 500
AMP-43540 (-D3540) Four 600 W servo motor drives with sinusoidal commutation $1000 $ 600
AMP-43640 (-D3640) Four 20 W servo motor drives with sinusoidal commutation  $ 600 $ 350
SR-49000 (-SR90) Shunt regulator (90 V) $ 50 $ 35